
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(11-12) 242.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 230.0 345.0 10

2 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 300.0 8

3 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 227.0 275.0 6

4 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 223.0 270.0 4

5 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 241.0 260.0 2

6 Brody Weir Wellington High School 236.0 240.0 0

7 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 241.0 225.0 0

8 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 233.1 220.0 1

9 Connor Jackson Rose Hill High School 235.0 0 0

10 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 240.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 530.0 10

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 227.0 500.0 8

3 Brody Weir Wellington High School 236.0 420.0 6

4 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 233.1 405.0 4

5 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 241.0 405.0 0

6 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 230.0 395.0 2

7 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 223.0 390.0 1

8 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 240.0 365.0 0

9 Connor Jackson Rose Hill High School 235.0 0 0

10 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 241.0 0 0



High School Men’s Division (11-12) 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 330.0 10

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 227.0 315.0 8

3 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 240.0 265.0 6

4 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 241.0 255.0 0

5 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 223.0 245.0 4

6 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 241.0 245.0 0

7 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 230.0 235.0 2

8 Brody Weir Wellington High School 236.0 235.0 0

9 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 233.1 225.0 1

10 Connor Jackson Rose Hill High School 235.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.0 1160.0 10

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 227.0 1090.0 8

3 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 230.0 975.0 6

4 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 223.0 905.0 4

5 Brody Weir Wellington High School 236.0 895.0 2

6 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 241.0 885.0 0

7 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 233.1 850.0 1

8 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 240.0 630.0 0

9 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 241.0 505.0 0

10 Connor Jackson Rose Hill High School 235.0 0 0


